Class Name: Carpenter Upgade
DSl

Scaffold 40

Scaffold Refresher
Intro to Metal Studs
OSHA 30

PITO

Scaffold 40
Concrete Forms
Into to Solar

Transit Level

ICRA

Scaffold Refresher

Class Name: MillWright Upgrade

Welding Certification
Welding Certification
Hytorc Qualification

All Terrain/Industrial PITO
Welding Certification
Aerial Lift Qualification
Welding Cerification
Intro to Solar

Welding Certification

Rigging Refresher

Dates:

1/23/23 thru2/3/23
2/13/23 thru2/24/23
3/4/23 thru3/4/23
4/10/23 thru 4/14/23
5/15/23 thru5/20/23
6/12/23 thru 6/16/23
7/10/23 thru7/21/23
8/7/23 thru8/11/23

9/11/23 thru9/13/23

10/16/23 thru 10/27/23

11/13/23 thru11/17/23

12/9/23 thru12/9/23
Dates:

1/7/23 thru1/7/23
2/11/23 thru2/11/23
2/16/23 thur2/17/23

3/7/23 thru3/10/23
3/11/23 thru3/11/23

4/6/23 thru4/7/23

4/8/23 thru4/8/23
5/11/23 thru5/12/23
5/13/23 thru5/13/23

6/6/23 thru6/9/23

Time:

4-8pm

4-8pm

7:30-4:00pm

4-8pm

4-8:30pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

4-9pm

7:30-4:00pm

Time:

7:30-4pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm



Welding Certification
Welding Certification
First Aid /CPR
Welding Certification
First Aid /CPR
Welding Certification
OSHA 10

Welding Certification

All Terrain/Industrial PITO

Aerial Lift
Welding Certification
Welding Certification

First Aid /CPR

6/10/23 thru 6/10/23
7/8/23 thru7/8/23
7/13/23 thru7/14/23
8/12/23 thru 8/12/23
8/17/23 thur 8/18/23

9/9/23 thru9/9/23
9/13/23 thru9/15/23
10/7/23 thru10/7/23
10/10/23 thru 10/13/23
11/9/23 thur 11/10/23

11/11/23 thru11/11/23
12/9/23 thru12/9/23

12/14/23 thru 12/15/23

7:30-4pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

7:30-4pm

7:30-4pm

4-8pm

Welding practice/Certification is on the 2nd Saturday of the month at 7:30am
Dueto limited number of welding booths, please call ahead of timeto be put

on thelist.



Days:

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

Th-F

Tu-F

Th-F

Th-F

Tu-F



Th-F

Th-F

Tu-F

Th-F

TH-F



