Class Name: Carpenter Upgade	Dates:	Time:
DSI	1/23/23 thru 2/3/23	4-8pm
Scaffold 40	2/13/23 thru 2/24/23	4-8pm
Scaffold Refresher	3/4/23 thru 3/4/23	7:30-4:00pm
Intro to Metal Studs	4/10/23 thru 4/14/23	4-8pm
OSHA 30	5/15/23 thru 5/20/23	4-8:30pm
ΡΙΤΟ	6/12/23 thru 6/16/23	4-8pm
Scaffold 40	7/10/23 thru 7/21/23	4-8pm
Concrete Forms	8/7/23 thru 8/11/23	4-8pm
Into to Solar	9/11/23 thru 9/13/23	4-8pm
Transit Level	10/16/23 thru 10/27/23	4-8pm
ICRA	11/13/23 thru 11/17/23	4-9pm
Scaffold Refresher	12/9/23 thru 12/9/23	7:30-4:00pm
Class Name: MillWright Upgrade	Dates:	Time:
Welding Certification	1/7/23 thru 1/7/23	7:30-4pm
Welding Certification	2/11/23 thru 2/11/23	7:30-4pm
Hytorc Qualification		
	2/16/23 thur 2/17/23	4-8pm
All Terrain/Industrial PITO	2/16/23 thur 2/17/23 3/7/23 thru 3/10/23	4-8pm 4-8pm
All Terrain/Industrial PITO Welding Certification		
	3/7/23 thru 3/10/23	4-8pm
Welding Certification	3/7/23 thru 3/10/23 3/11/23 thru 3/11/23	4-8pm 7:30-4pm
Welding Certification Aerial Lift Qualification	3/7/23 thru 3/10/23 3/11/23 thru 3/11/23 4/6/23 thru 4/7/23	4-8pm 7:30-4pm 4-8pm
Welding Certification Aerial Lift Qualification Welding Cerification	3/7/23 thru 3/10/23 3/11/23 thru 3/11/23 4/6/23 thru 4/7/23 4/8/23 thru 4/8/23	4-8pm 7:30-4pm 4-8pm 7:30-4pm

Welding Certification	6/10/23 thru 6/10/23	7:30-4pm
Welding Certification	7/8/23 thru 7/8/23	7:30-4pm
First Aid / CPR	7/13/23 thru 7/14/23	4-8pm
Welding Certification	8/12/23 thru 8/12/23	7:30-4pm
First Aid / CPR	8/17/23 thur 8/18/23	4-8pm
Welding Certification	9/9/23 thru 9/9/23	7:30-4pm
OSHA 10	9/13/23 thru 9/15/23	4-8pm
Welding Certification	10/7/23 thru 10/7/23	7:30-4pm
All Terrain/Industrial PITO	10/10/23 thru 10/13/23	4-8pm
Aerial Lift	11/9/23 thur 11/10/23	4-8pm
Welding Certification	11/11/23 thru 11/11/23	7:30-4pm
Welding Certification	12/9/23 thru 12/9/23	7:30-4pm
First Aid /CPR	12/14/23 thru 12/15/23	4-8pm

Welding practice/Certification is on the 2nd Saturday of the month at 7:30am Due to limited number of welding booths, please call ahead of time to be put on the list.

S			
S			
Th-F			
S			
Th-F			
S			
W-F			
S			
Tu-F			
Th-F			
S			
S			
TH-F			